CONFIDENTIAL

			/		
Form 3160-5 (,A,RME 1990)	UNITED STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE I BUREAU OF LAND MAN	FORM APPROVED Burken Bureau No. 1004-0235 Expires March 31, 1993			
	SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPO	Lease Designation and Serial No. JIC464			
3 NUE 100 (C)	Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepe Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	6. If Indian, Allotte or Tribe Name			
	CURNIT IN TRICUIDATE		Jicarilla Apache		
Type of Well	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE		7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation		
	X Gas Well Other:	MINIMA	N/A		
2. Name of Operator	Mallon Oil Company		8. Well Name and No. Jicarilla 464 No. 8		
3. Address and Telephone No.	P.O. Box 3256, Carlsbad, NM 88220	(505) 885-4596	9. Well API No. 30-039-24253		
A Leading of Wall / Contage Co		(000) 000 1000	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area		
4. Location of Well (Footage, Se	c, T., R., M., or Survey Description) 1150' FSL and 1450' FWL (NE/SW) Un Sec. 29, T30N-R3W	it K	E. Blanco, Pictured Cliffs 11. County or Parish, State		
			Rio Arriba County, New Mexico		
12.	CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(S) TO INC	ICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPO	ORT, OR OTHER DATA		
	TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE C	DF ACTION		
	Notice of Intent	Abandonment	Change of Plans		
		X Recompletion	New Construction		
	X Subsequent Report	Plugging Back	Non-Routine Fracturing		
		Casing Repair	Water Shut-Off		
	Final Abandonment Notice	Altering Casing	Conversion to Injection		
		Other	Dispose Water		
]			
			(Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)		
	pleted Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates cations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones per		if well is directionally drilled, give		
On Jan	uary 24, 1998, Mallon Oil Company set	a CIRP at 3690	and the same of th		
	ig the Pictured Cliffs.	1			
acid an	ated Ojo Alamo 3256'-3308' 4 JSPF. St ad frac 58,000 lbs. 12/20 sand. Run 2-3 '. Initiate production, flow through 2-3	/8" tbg, set pkr at	DECEIVED AUG 2 7 1998 OIL GOW. DIVI		
14. I hereby certify that the foreg Signed Christ This SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE	Ty Surrand	Title Production Secretary	Date 8/10/98		
Approved By Conditions of approval, if any:	etrició M/Lester	Lands and Mir	neral Resources Date 8/3-4/98		

*See Instruction on Reverse Side

Title 18 U. S. C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and wilfully to make any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations

as to any matter within its jurisdiction.



P.O. Box 1960, Bobbs, N.M. 88241-1980 DESTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, H.M. SSELL-0719

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Pa, NM 27504-2088

" Joint or India

M Consolidation Cads

Dedicated Acros

160

DISTRICT III 1000 Bio Brance Rd., Axteo, N.M. 87410

☐ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

*API Kumbar		Pool Code		•	*Pool Name					
30-03	9-242	253			0	Cabresto C	anyon; 0	jo Ala	amo l	Ext.
*Property Co			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		*Property					fell Number
одир на 013925		*Operator Name MALLON OIL COMPANY 7197					Elevation 97			
					10 Surface	Location				
UL or lot no.	Section 29	Township 30-N	Range 3-W	Let Idn	Feet from the 1850	North/Bouth Bac SOUTH	Foot from the 1450	Bast/Wos WE	A lina ST	County RIO ARRIBA
			11 Bott	om Hole	Location I	Different Fro	om Surface	I		
UL or bet an.	Section	Township	Katigo	Lut In	Feet from the	North/South line	Foot from the	Boat/Wos	t line	County

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

Drder No.

16			
			17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby carefy that the information antiqued herein to true and complete to the best of my honologic and belief
		AUG 2 7 1998 OUL COM. DUV. DUST. 3	Christy Serrano Frinted Name Production Secretary Title August 10, 1998 Bala 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
1850'	1450′		Acreby certify that the mall location about an lity plat their platest printics from fleet eather of school surveys made by one or under my supervision, and that the scene is from and correct to the best of my belief. Common of Sharey C
			Ourtiffeate Munches